©2017 AS America Inc. www.dxv.comRevised 4/17
LYNDON®
33" WALL-HUNG VANITY D21415033.414
D21415033.610
FEATURES
•  To be used in conjunction with 33” Lyndon Lavatory
(D20076001.415)
• Slow close hardware
•  Offering storage drawers
• Includes wall mounting kit
• Drawer handles in Polished Chrome included
• Available in two wood finishes, Natural Oak and Wenge
DIMENSIONS
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
32-1/8" x 16-5/8" x 17-5/16" (816 x 442 x 439 mm)
BOWL INSIDE DIMENSIONS
19-1/4" (489 mm) wide
12" (306 mm) front to back
5-1/2" (140 mm) depth
COLORS/FINISHES
Lavatory: Canvas White (415)
Vanity: Natural Oak (414), Wenge (610)
Vanity Door Handles (set of 2): Polished Chrome (1000A)
COMPONENTS
D20076001.415  33" Wall-Hung Lavatory
D21415033.414 33" Vanity, Natural Oak
D21415033.610 33" Vanity, Wenge
770240-200.1000A  Vanity Door Handles (set of 2)
Unassembled
COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATIONS
Meets or Exceeds ASME A112.19.2-2008/CSA B45.1
ROUGH IN DIAGRAM SHOWN
ON NEXT PAGE
©2017 AS America Inc. www.dxv.comRevised 4/17
LYNDON®
33" WALL-HUNG VANITY
NOTES:
Dimensions shown for location supplies and “P” trap are suggested. Provide suitable reinforcement for all wall supports.
Slab/pedestal anchors and mounting features to be furnished by others.
Fittings not included with fixture and must be ordered separately.
Installation Instructions supplied with lavatory.
Dimensions of fixtures are nominal and may vary within the range of tolerance established by ANSI standards.
These measurements are subject to change or cancellation. No responsibility is assumed for use of superseded or voided pages.
17-11/16"
(450 mm)
6-1/2"
(165 mm)
2-1/2"
(64 mm)
28-1/8"
(714 mm)
29-1/16"
(738 mm)
32-1/8"
(816 mm)
TOP VIEW
7-1/2"
(190 mm)
10"
(254 mm)
16-5/8"
(442 mm)
5"
(127 mm)
8-5/16"
(211 mm)
8-1/4"
(210 mm)
BACK VIEW
SIDE VIEW
12-1/2"
(318 mm)
11-13/16"
(300 mm)
16-3/4"
(425 mm)
17-7/16"
(442 mm)
17-5/16"
(439 mm)
7-11/16"
(195 mm)
5-15/16"
(150 mm)